
Approved By (signature)

Department

Recommendation:

Purchasing Department

Vendors Total Cost

Border Mechanical*

H. Repair Soultions, Inc.

TCB Contractors 
T-Dyne contractors LLC

91,634.30$                                                    

146,475.00$                                                  

131,250.00$                                                  
114,220.00$                                                  

9/29/10 LM

Approved By (print)

Date

* NO CIQ

 Bid # 10-070, Hot Water Storage Tanks for the Jail Annex

Opening Date: Wednesday, September 29, 2010

129,000.00$                                                  Total Mechanical, Inc.


