

## **Purchasing Department**

## Bid # 10-070, Hot Water Storage Tanks for the Jail Annex

Opening Date: Wednesday, September 29, 2010

Vendors	Total Cost
Border Mechanical*	\$ 91,634.30
H. Repair Soultions, Inc.	\$ 146,475.00
TCB Contractors	\$ 131,250.00
T-Dyne contractors LLC	\$ 114,220.00
Total Mechanical, Inc.	\$ 129,000.00

	* NO CIO
Approved By (signature)	Approved By (print)
 Department	Date
Recommendation:	

9/29/10 LM